

## Saskatoon Sharbojonin Puja porishod (SSPP)

www.ssppsask.ca sspujaporishod@gmail.com

Membership Form	
Annual Family Membership: \$100/family	Annual Extended Family Membership: \$20/person
Annual Individual Membership: \$50/person	Annual Student Membership: \$25/person
Life Membership: \$1000/person	
Full Name:	
Spouse Name (for Family Membership only):	
Full Mailing Address:	
Email:	
Cell Phone:	Home Phone:
(Please fill below if applying for the Extended Family Membership)	
Primary Family Member's Name (must have Family Membership):	
By signing this membership form, I acknowledged and accepted the objectives of the SSPP and agreed to abide by the by-laws of SSPP. I am also authorizing the SSPP to release my name on SSPP's Facebook, Website and Email.	
Signature: Date (mm/dd/yyyy):/	

- Annual Family Membership(\$100/family) is for parents with children under 18. All additional family members who are 18 or over can be SSPP members by paying an Annual Extended Family Membership fee of \$20/person.
- Please forward a completed membership form to the SSPP Executive committee for further processing by email at <u>sspptemple@gmail.com</u> or in person.
- Please send the Annual Membership fee by e-Transfer to <a href="mailto:sspptemple@gmail.com">sspptemple@gmail.com</a>. Please write your full name, the same as the membership form, in the message box when sending the e-Transfer.
- For more payment options and more information regarding the SSPP Membership, please reach out to the SSPP Executive Committee, or send an email to <a href="mailto:sspujaporishod@gmail.com">sspujaporishod@gmail.com</a>.
- SSPP membership fee is a form of a donation to the temple fund and is tax deductible. A receipt will be issued to you at the end of each year.
- All Membership terms are available in the SSPP By-laws.